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Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Fa'amausili Gabi 24 Club 37 +0.58 28.31
Entry: 28.93 (-0.62)

2 Quilter Laura 31 Coast Swimming Club +0.64 28.49
Entry: 28.64 (-0.15)

3 Godwin Emma 27 Heretaunga Sundevils +0.55 28.72
Entry: 28.91 (-0.19)

4 George Amber 19 Coast Swimming Club +0.56 28.74
Entry: 28.96 (-0.22)

5 Glintmeyer Milan 15 Coast Swimming Club +0.68 29.12
Entry: 29.20 (-0.08)

6 Martin Savannah-eve 17 Coast Swimming Club +0.59 29.26
Entry: 29.37 (-0.11)

7 Gibson Isabelle 17 Club 37 +0.64 29.27
Entry: 29.58 (-0.31)

8 Mihaka Pippa 16 Hamilton Aquatics +0.65 29.28
Entry: 29.40 (-0.12)

9 Peebles Liv 18 North Shore Swimmi… +0.57 29.69
Entry: 29.66 (+0.03)

10 Welsh Jesse 20 Club 37 +0.66 29.95
Entry: 30.12 (-0.17)

11 Pedersen Zoe 17 Coast Swimming Club +0.65 30.23
Entry: 30.26 (-0.03)

12 Shivnan Molly 21 Mt Maunganui Swim… +0.61 30.41
Entry: 30.43 (-0.02)

13 van Veldhuizen Breeze 16 Heretaunga Sundevils +0.65 30.72
Entry: 30.62 (+0.10)

14 Cole Charlotte 18 Heretaunga Sundevils +0.65 30.81
Entry: 30.99 (-0.18)

15 Stanford Holly 16 Greendale Swim Club +0.63 31.37
Entry: 31.64 (-0.27)

16 Molloy Kate 17 Heretaunga Sundevils +0.69 31.58
Entry: 31.55 (+0.03)
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